
1  Easter Market  Thurs 28th March to Sun 7th April
2  May Day Bank Holiday  Thurs 2nd to Mon 6th May
3  Late Spring Market  Thurs 23rd May to Sun 2nd June
4  Early Summer Market  Thurs 13th to Sun 16th June
5  July Market 1  Thurs 11th to Sun 14th July
6  July Market 2  Wed 24th to Sun 28th July
7  August Market 1  Wed 7th to Sun 11th August
8  August Market 2  Wed 21st to Mon 26th August
9  Late Summer Market  Thurs 5th to Sun 8th September
 Opening Times: 9.00 am - 6.00 pm. May vary in summer months with extended opening times.
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